
Calendar of Events 

August 2019 
For more information  please visit www.verandahlife.com 

Date  Event  Time  Location  

Friday August 2 Dinner Menu and Specials 5:30-8p River house  

Sunday August 4 Sunday Breakfast 9:30a-12:30p River house 

Wednesday August 7 Dinner Buffet 5:30-8p River house 

Friday August 9 Dinner Menu and Specials 5:30-8p River house  

Friday August 9 Karaoke                7-10pm  Bar 

Sunday August 11 Sunday Breakfast 9:30a-12:30p River house 

Wednesday August 14 Dinner Buffet 5:30-8p River house 

Friday August 16 Dinner Menu and Specials 5:30-8p River house  

Saturday August 17th  Luau 
5pm Cocktails 

6pm Dinner 

D.J & Dancing  

River house 

Sunday August 18 Sunday Breakfast 9:30a-12:30p River house 

Wednesday August 21 Dinner Buffet 5:30-8p River house 

Friday  August 23 Dinner Menu and Specials 5:30-8p River house  

Sunday August 25 Sunday Breakfast 9:30a-12:30p River house 

Wednesday August 28 Dinner Buffet 5:30-8p River house 

Friday August 30 Dinner Menu and Specials 5:30-8p River house 

    

    

    

    

    

For Reservations:  

Call (239) 694-7229 

For Social Activities: 

Call (239) 694-0589 

For Golf House: 

Call (239) 694-4229 


